
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LUNA	DAYS	OF	SERVICE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$111.11
2024-11-05 Lyft txn_oyH52VQ -$3.01 -$114.12
2024-11-11 ATLANTIC	AVE	DELI	GROCE txn_zVHdbBV -$25.42 -$139.54
2024-11-14 ATLANTIC	AVE	DELI	GROCE txn_9KHgdey -$11.44 -$150.98
2024-11-16 ATLANTIC	AVE	DELI	GROCE txn_R2HaBm2 -$9.36 -$160.34
2024-11-21 Lyft txn_evHJJzg -$3.14 -$163.48
2024-11-23 UBER	*TRIP txn_qkHQQVo -$20.99 -$184.47
2024-11-25 PANERA	BREAD	#204403	O txn_V0HZZnw -$9.24 -$193.71
2024-11-30 MOKAFE	TIMES	SQUARE txn_kWH6OW4 -$16.98 -$210.69
2024-11-30 Lyft txn_JxHGvG2 -$1.31 -$212.00

WITHDRAWN:	$100.89.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$212.00

Luna	Days	of	Service	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Luna	Days	of	Service's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


